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Profile and Plan Essentials 
LEA Name AUN 

Sharpsville Area SD 104435703 

Address 1 

1 Blue Devil Way 

Address 2 

 

City State Zip 

Sharpsville PA 16150 

Director of Special Education Name 

Annessa Steele 

Director of Special Education Email 

asteele@sasdpride.org 

Director of Special Education Phone Number Director of Special Education Ext 

7249628300 4110 

Chief Administrator Name 

Mr John  Vannoy  

Chief Administrator Email 

jvannoy@sasdpride.org 

Special Education Students 

 

 

Total Number of Students Receiving Special Education  197 

School District Total Student Enrollment  1029 

Percent of Students Receiving Special Education   19.1 
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Steering Committee 
Name Position/Role Building Email 

Annessa Steele Director of Special Education Sharpsville Area SD asteele@sasdpride.org 

John Vannoy Superintendent Sharpsville Area SD jvannoy@sasdpride.org 

Jon Fry Building Principal Sharpsville Area El Sch jfry@sasdpride.org 

Jenn Leary Special Education Teacher Sharpsville Area SHS jleary@sasdpride.org 

Brett Reichart Special Education Teacher Sharpsville Area MS breichart@sasdpride.org 

Heidi Marshall Building Principal Sharpsville Area MS hmarshall@sasdpride.org 

Carol Houck Building Principal Sharpsville Area SHS chouck@sasdpride.org 

Mike Anglin General Education Teacher Sharpsville Area SD manglin@sasdpride.org 

Kevin Setterberg Board Member Sharpsville Area SD ksetterberg@sasdpride.org 

Melissa Young Parent Sharpsville Area SD myoung@sasdpride.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



3 

School District Areas of Improvement and Planning - Indicators 

Suspension/Expulsion by Race/Ethnicity (Indicator 4B) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Disproportionate Representation by Race/Ethnicity (Indicator 9) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Disproportionate Representation by Race/Ethnicity/Disability (Indicator 10) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Timely Initial Evaluations (Indicator 11) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Secondary Transition (Indicator 13) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 
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Graduation (Indicator 1) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Drop Out (Indicator 2) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Assessment (Indicator 3) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Education Environments (Indicator 5) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Parent Involvement (Indicator 8) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 
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Early Childhood Transition (Indicator 12) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Post-School Outcomes (Indicator 14) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Resolution Sessions (Indicator 15) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

Mediation (Indicator 16) 
 

 

Indicator not flagged at this time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


